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TRANSACTION TYPE — LOAN residential

Description of fee SELLER FEES | BUYER FEES

Closing fee $ 225 $ 225

UCC/Federal court check $ 150

Doc prep fee $ 35

Payoff delivery fee if they require us to wire $ 35

Title exam $ 350

Final abstracting $ 250

Shipping/Handling fee $ 100

Wire fee $ 35

E-recording fee if county is within capability $ 10

Survey fee $ 300

Buyer Search/Pre-closing gap $ 100
TRANSACTION TYPE — CASH residential

Description of fee SELLER | BUYER FEES

FEES

Closing fee $ 175 $ 175

UCC/Federal court check $ 150

Doc prep fee $ 35

Payoff delivery fee if they require us to wire $ 35

Title exam $ 350

Final abstracting $ 250

Wire fee $ 35

E-recording fee if county is within capability $ 10

Survey fee $ 300

Buyer Search/Pre-closing gap $ 100

TRANSACTION TYPE — Refi residential

Description of fee BUYER
FEES
Closing fee $ 175
Payoff delivery fee if they require us to wire $ 35
Title exam $ 350
Final abstracting $ 250
Shipping/Handling fee $ 100

ee $ 35




SERVICES PROVIDED FREE OF CHARGE:

SOUTHERN
ABSTRACT

COMPANY

DEPOSIT YOUR EARNEST MONEY FROM ANYWHERE

;F-lo‘v”v,?g\!@luable Is Your Time?

¥ ) Stop delivering Earnest Money the old fashioned way!
s 5 5 ' 1

| 0N : Download our earnest money app. It's a snap
A\ I‘{“: ( Convenieny - Save a trip to Apex Title.

Secune - Safely deposit earnest money.

Simple - Deposit with a few taps and camera clicks

PROTECT YOUR CLIENT FROM WIRE FRAUD

AR B X

Protect.your Buyers from wire fraud!
We Guarantee our wires
up to *1-MILLION!




